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Silvia’s Checking Account

Silvia has a checking account with a debit card at Best Bank. She makes a note 
on a list whenever she makes a deposit, writes a check, or uses her debit card.

Here is Silvia’s list for December:

Date Check # To/From Withdrawal Deposit Balance
249.56

Dec 1 756 landlord - rent 200.00 49.56
Dec 6 -- paycheck 75.00 124.56
Dec 9 -- cash at ATM 30.00 94.56
Dec 9 -- grocery store 46.72 47.84
Dec 13 -- paycheck 125.00 172.84
Dec 15 757 electric bill 26.45 146.39
Dec 15 -- grocery store 52.85 93.54
Dec 20 -- paycheck 75.00 168.54
Dec 21 -- grocery store 98.56 69.98
Dec 23 -- cash at ATM 20.00 49.98

The bank sends Silvia her statement for December. Look at the statement. Does 
it agree with Silvia’s list?


